City of Craig Harbor Fee Schedule effective 8/1/22 Rate

Daily per foot $0.68
1 Month Rate per foot $5.45
3 Month Rate per foot $10.37
6 Month Rate per foot $14.32

*Invoiced transient moorage add $5.00 billing fee

One Year per foot $22.00
*Invoiced billed in September and due no later than October 31st of each new year.

30 amp 120V 1-15 days, per day $8.00
30 amp 120V 16-31 days, per day $5.00
50 amp single phase 1-15 days, per day $10.00
50 amp single phase 16-31 days, per day $7.00
50 amp 3 phase per day $30.00
100 amp 3 phase per day $50.00

*Transient Electric Power Services subject to high consumption surcharge

Boat trailer rental 1st day $50.00
Boat trailer rental 2nd day & there after $25.00
Grid Use per day $15.00
Pressure Washer/gas per hour $35.00
Pressure Washer/gas per day $75.00
Pressure Washer/electric per hour $30.00
Wash down $10.00
Tarp Fee $10.00
Pump Rental per day $35.00
Web Loft (Ward Cove Cannery) Net mend per day $10.00
Web Loft (Ward Cove Cannery) Events per day $100.00
Impound Fee $250.00
Crane Usage per 15 min $8.50
Boat Launch Permit Daily $5.00
Boat Launch Permit Annual $35.00
Boat Launch Permit Annual - Commercial $250.00
Live-aboard fee per month $75.00

Outside Storage/breakwater per month $35.00
Container Rental/breakwater per month $55.00
Freezer Van space rental-35' per month $45.00
Regular Van space rental-25' per month $25.00
Boat and trailer storage-up to 25' per month $20.00

Boat and trailer storage-25' and up

Pull out ramp
Pull out ramp

per month $40.00

per day $5.00
per quarter $150.00

Boat Launch Ramp Wharfage perhour $75.00

Ice delivery per ton $120.00

Boat Haul out, Splash, & Blocking per foot $11.00
Boat Haul out, Splash on Boat Haul Trailer per foot $8.00
Over Night Storage on Boat Haul Trailer per night $35.00

Boat Storage up to 56 days per foot per day 0.18



Boat Storage after 56 days
Boat Storage after one year
JTB Boat Yard Power
JTB Boat Yard Power
JTB Boat Yard Power
JTB Boat Yard Power
JTB Boat Yard Power

per foot per day

per foot per day

Up to 100 KW per month
101 - 150 KW per month
151- 200 KW per month
201 - 500 per month

500 and up per month

0.29
0.58
25.00
35.00
45.00
110.00
150.00



